
E3/4 OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4 EX APPR 1
THE E SIDE THEREOF & EX 1.01 AC 
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CREEL JANET L

CAPALLIA CHASE R

1472/1501 8/03/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREEL JANET L

CREEL JANET L
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PAGE 1 of 2 2

HX Base Yr

330 SW HILLCREST ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,356 86.5890 51.95 70,444 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 23,689

FOP 288 35 101 2,099

FSP 288 40 115 2,390

1,716 1,356 28,178

BAS= W23 FSP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W24 N12 W18 S12 W1 S14 E30
FOP= S12 E24 N12 W24$ E36 N14$.

BAS

2324

12
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12
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FSP 12

24

12

24

FOP12

24

12

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,900

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

11,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 4,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 4,500

3 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 13.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 125,460
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HX Base Yr

330 SW HILLCREST ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,357 75.2490 45.15 61,269 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1164

BAS 492 100 492 8,886

BAS 672 100 672 12,136

FST 140 55 77 1,391

UOP 72 25 18 325

USP 280 35 98 1,770

1,656 1,357 24,508

BAS= W27 FST= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W21 S14 E1 BAS=  S12 E19 USP=
S10 E28 N10 W28$ E22 UOP= E6 N12 W6 S12 $ N12 W41$ E47 N14$.
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